Netherlands, Germany, Denmark, Sweden 2005

nM
26-Apr Ferry Fitting out
07-May Heeg Earnewald 18
08-May Harlingen 24
10-May Ferry home
07-Jun Ferry back
08-Jun Harlingen Dokkum 26
09-Jun
10-Jun Vernicke Br 30
11-Jun Groningen 3
12-Jun Borkum 37
13-Jun
14-Jun Norderney 30
15-Jun Cuxhaven 60
16-Jun Brunsbuttel 16
17-Jan Rendsburg 35
18-Jun Marstal 53
19-Jun Aeroskobing 12
20-Jun Rudkobing 20
21-Jun Vejro 37
22-Jun Vordingborg 22
23-Jun Kalvehave Anch 12
24-Jun Praesto Anch 20
25-Jun Rodvig 19
26-Jun Koge 20
27-Jun Dragor 21
28-Jun
29-Jun
30-Jun 515
01-Jul EasyJet home
13-Jul EasyJet back
14-Jul Dragor Malmo 11
15-Jul
16-Jul Ven 24
17-Jul Helsingor 14
18-Jul
19-Jul Gillelege 13
20-Jul Hundestaed 23
21-Jul Roskilde Anch 29
22-Jul Roskilde 4
23-Jul Lynaes 27
24-Jul Odden 23
25-Jul Arhus 44
26-Jul
27-Jul Tuno 17
28-Jul Bogense 30
29-Jul
30-Jul Kolding 25
31-Jul Middelfart 15
01-Aug Assens 13
02-Aug
03-Aug
04-Aug Augustenborg 30

05-Aug Sonderborg 12



06-Aug
07-Aug
08-Aug
09-Aug
10-Aug
11-Aug
12-Aug
13-Aug
14-Aug
15-Aug
16-Aug
17-Aug
18-Aug
19-Aug
20-Aug
21-Aug
22-Aug
23-Aug
24-Aug
25-Aug
26-Aug
27-Aug
29-Aug

Flensborg
Maasholm
Schleswig

Kappeln
Maasholm
Heickendorp

Heilingenhaven
Travemunde

Wismar
Grossende
Bagenkop
Faaborg
Fjaellebroen
Svendborg
Lundborg

Nyborg
Rudkobing

30-Aug EasyJet home
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22
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33
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751

515

1266



